
 

DEDICATED FREIGHT CORRIDOR CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD. 

A Government of India (Ministry of Railway)Enterprise  
 
4th Floor, Aruns-1, Dummas Road, Near ISCON Mall, Piplod-Surat-395 007 
 

 
NOTICE FOR INVITING BIDS 

 
 

Tender No. DFCC/ST/Vehicle hiring/2013-14/04(Retender) 

Name of Work 
Hiring of  vehicles  for use in the  jurisdiction of Chief   Project 

Manager/DFCCIL/Surat. 

Estimated Cost of Work 
Rs. 48,90,960/- (Rs. Forty Eight  Lacs Ninety Thousand Nine 
hundred Sixty only) 

Completion Period 36 Months (Thirty Six Months) 

Type of BID Single Packet Open Tender 

Earnest Money Deposit   Rs. 97,800/- (Rs Ninety Seven Thousand Eight Hundred Only) 

Date and time of submission 

of filled tender document 
Up to 15.00 hrs  of  28.02.2014 

Date and time of opening of 

tender 
At 15.30 hrs. of  28.02.2014 

Authority and place for 

submission of completed 

tender document 

 CHIEF PROJECT MANAGER, 

Dedicated Freight Corridor Corporation of India Ltd.  

4th Floor, Aruns-1, Dummas Road, Near ISCON Mall, Piplod-Surat-

395 007. 

Address for Communication Office of Chief Project Manager, 

Dedicated Freight Corridor Corporation of India Ltd.  

4th Floor, Aruns-1, Dummas Road, Near ISCON Mall, Piplod-Surat-

395 007. 

Tender Fees and Website Tender document can   be obtained  from the  office of 

DFCCIL/ Surat on all working days between 10.00 to 18.00 hrs by  

paying  Tender Fee of Rs.3000/-(Three Thousand only) by way of 

DD/Pay  Order i n  favor DFCCIL payable at Surat. The Tender 

document can also be downloaded from company’s website 

www.dfcc.in  &  www.dfccil.org and  the same will be accepted along  

with  the  tender  fee  of  Rs. 3000/-(Three   Thousand Only) through  

a separate Demand Draft drawn on any nationalized/scheduled bank 

favoring “DFCCIL payable at Surat”.  Offers without cost of tender 

fee will be liable to reject. 
 

 
 

Chief Project Manager 
Dedicated Freight Corridor Corporation India Limited 

http://www.dfcc.in/
http://www.dfccil.org/

